
 
 

Amendment in view of GST 

SRM E-Tender No. T-1795/MSETCL/CO/DCM/LLSC 
(Rfx. no. 6000000428) 

 
            
 The Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Company Ltd., Mumbai, has invited 
offers in TWO bid system (Techno- commercial and price bid) from the eligible bidders for the 
SRM E-Tender No. T-1795 for turnkey works contract for construction of 220 kV DC line from 
400 kV Jejuri Substation to location no. 28 of existing 220 kV Jejuri-Lonand ckt for providing 
separate and direct source to 220 kV Lonand and 220 kV Baramati Substation under Pune Zone 
(Rfx. no. 6000000428). 

 
  In view of implementation of GST, the date of submission for SRM e-tender No. T-1795 

is extended till 30.01.2018 at 13:00 Hrs and date of opening of bids till 30.01.2018 at 15:00 
Hrs. 

 
  Bidders who have submitted their response on or before 09.01.2018 have to be 

compulsorily edited & resubmitted their response as per directives of SRM team (Amendment to 
the Rfx) which is attached herewith. 

 
  The bidders are requested to check the details on our MSETCL’s SRM-Tendering 

website http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/.    
 
 
 
               Chief Engineer (DC&M)  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


